
East Texas Professional Credit Union
  Statement of Condition as February 29, 2024

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 
Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
Of�ice Buildings and Equipment 
Other Assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES
Member Deposits 
Reserves 
Other Liabilities 
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH 

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of $0

Federally insured by NCUA

$325,535,619.15
$550,343,070.55
$238,091,279.86

$36,421,903.65
$89,798,522.05 

$1,240,190,395.26

$1,003,001,591.08
$217,250,524.44

$19,938,279.74
$1,240,190,395,26
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